
Career Development Office

Meet the Employer Partnerships Team (EPT)

Rebecca Stekloff
Sr. Director, Employer Partnerships
rebecca.stekloff@yale.edu

Consulting for PE & VC clients | Data Analytics |
Economics Consulting | General Management Consulting |   
Risk, Small Business & Turnaround Consulting 

Norma Atkinson
Employer Partnerships Manager
norma.atkinson@yale.edu

Education & Education Consulting | Foundations, Social 
Services & Consulting for Non-Profits | Government |
Healthcare & Healthcare Consulting | Human Capital Consulting 

Nursen Demiroz
Employer Partnerships Manager
nursen.demiroz@yale.edu

Economic Development | Architecture, Construction, and
Engineering | FinTech | Investment Banking | Real Estate   

Valerie Fred
Career Strategist
valerie.fred@yale.edu

Asset & Investment Management | Hedge Funds |
Impact Investing | PE & VC

Brian Frenette
Employer Partnerships Manager
brian.frenette@yale.edu

Design & Innovation | Media, Entertainment & Media
Consulting | Recreation & Sports | Retail & eCommerce |
Technology & Tech Consulting 

Kennedy Sani
Employer Partnerships Manager
kennedy.sani@yale.edu

Aircraft, Airlines, Automotive | Consumer Banking &
Diversified Financial Services | Consumer Products |
Energy, Sustainability, Utilities | Hospitality | Manufacturing  

Julia Coppola

Recruiting Coordinators |
Recruiting Logistics

Not sure where to start?  Reach out to our recruiting inbox:                                                  .                         

Raushanah Williams Rebecca Lineberry

Employer Partnerships
Strategist

Recruiting Coordinator |
Data

Timothy Gabriele

Employer Partnerships

Recruiting Operations

som.recruiting@yale.edu
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